Witness Name: Julie Poyner
Statement No.: WITN4521003

Exhibits: WITN4521002; WITN4521003

INFECTED BLOOD INQUIRY

EXHIBIT WITN4521003

WITN4521003_0001



Neil Toghill in October 2018.

Smale
Milton
Graham
Green
Pincombe
Jarvis
Watson
Argyle
O'Neill
Phiipps
Draper (deceased)
Watson

List of NDHT Records Reviewed

Michael
Beverley
Elizabeth
Stephen
Joseph
Anthony
Carl
Yvonne
Karen
Daniel
Frank
Alex

18/07/1948
19/10/1958
08/02/1960
24/08/1955
14/09/1997
22/12/1956
15/11/1994
28/09/1948
09/08/1963
28/07/1996
28/08/1926
25/10/1996
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MHS Trust

List of Records Reviewed for Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust forthe Infected Blood Enquiry by

25975
133864
209083
239710
276903
358357
308408
244568
221941
276344

32259
308409
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