Witness Name: Julie Poyner

Statement No.: WITN4521003

Exhibits: WITN4521002; WITN4521003

## INFECTED BLOOD INQUIRY

## **EXHIBIT WITN4521003**



List of Records Reviewed for Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust forthe Infected Blood Enquiry by Neil Toghill in October 2018.

Smale	Michael	18/07/1948	25975
Milton	Beverley	19/10/1958	133864
Graham	Elizabeth	08/02/1960	209083
Green	Stephen	24/08/1955	239710
Pincombe	Joseph	14/09/1997	276903
Jarvis	Anthony	22/12/1956	358357
Watson	Carl	15/11/1994	308408
Argyle	Yvonne	28/09/1948	244568
O'Neill	Karen	09/08/1963	221941
Phiipps	Daniel	28/07/1996	276344
Draper (deceased)	Frank	28/08/1926	32259
Watson	Alex	25/10/1996	308409